
7.30 Evening Programme
The London Radio Orchestra
8. 0 Personality Spotlight:
Cheerful Charlie Chester
8.16 Recent Releases
8.31 "The Affidavit"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 The Dusty Diso Session
10. 0 N.Z. Bowling Results
10.10 Star Variety Bill
10.30 Close down

4) Y 790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Norman Cloutier Presents
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While. You Work410.0 Health in the Home:
"Heart Attacks"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Paul Robe-son
41. 0 Piano Time
11.15 Comedy Time
42. 0 Lunch Music —

2. 1 p.m. Alfredo Campoli and
his Orchestra
2.15 Song Time with Comedy
Harmonists and Reginald Foort
(organ)
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Sound Track: Incidental!
music and popular songs from
the films
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR :

: The Season’s Ballet, Op.-67
, Glazounov
Eight Russian Fairy Tales

Se
GRE Liadoff

4. 0 "Destiny. Bay"
4.30 Children’s Hour445 "Halliday and Son"
5. 0 The Jumping Jacks
5.15 Strict Tempo 3

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.0 Local Announcements
7.15 Gardening Expert: D.Tannock
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe Adolf Busch Chamber Play-ers
Suite No. 2 in B Minor Bach

8.0. What’s All This About
Form?: The ‘Canon’
8.30 Howard Barlow: and. Col-umbia Broadcasting Symphony"Reformation" Symphony

Mendelssohn
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 Edwin Fischer (piano) and
his Chamber Orchestra
Concerto in G, K.453 Mozart

10. 0 N.Z.. Bowls Championships
10.10. Radio’s Variety Stage
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

BVOre 1140 ke. °263 m,
4.30 p.m. Light Music fromAmerica
5. 0 Favourite Orchestral Pieces
6. 0 Scottish session
6.15 "Hills of Home"
6.30 Bandstand
y Pe |} Listeners’ Own session
9.30 Sir Adam Disappears
10. 0 This Week’s Featured Com-
poser: Glazounov
Jascha Heifetz (violin), with_ John Barbirolli and the LondonPhilharmonic Orchestra
Concerto in A Minor, Op. 8210.22 Frederick Stock and the
Chicago Symphony Orchestra
Goes Waltz No. 2 in F, Op,
10.30 Close down

"IN 72 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 44] m.
7. 0, 80am. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 . "Joan of Arc" "
9.46 Music from the Movies
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31. Lighter Side of Opera
10. O- Devotional Service
10.18 "When Cobb and Co. Was
King"’
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Morning Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. "House That MargaretBuilt"
2.15 Classical Hour
Quartet in D Minor, K.421Mozart
Quartet in G, No, 1 Bax3,0 Muriel Barron (soprano)

=
3.15 Rhumba Rhythms an@
_ Tango Tunes 2

3.30 Hospital Session
4. 0 Hill Billy Round-up
4.15 Horace Heidt and his Ore
chestra
4.30 Children’s Hour: Unclg
Clarrie 3

5. 0 Hits from the Shows6.0 "The Sparrows of Lonadon’
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 "This is My ProgrammesAn ex-music teacher
8. 0 INVERCARGILL civic
BAND, conducted by A. Wills
{A Studio Recital)

8.29 "Stand Easy"
(BBC Programme)

9.0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 Kolisch Quartet
Quartet No. 21 in D, K.575
Claudio Arrau (piano)
Sonata in D, K.576 . Mozart

10. 0 N.Z. Bowls Championships
40.10 Supper Dance: Vaughan
_
Monroe and his Orchestra
10.30 Close down

| 4bz2[D)
DUNEDIN
1010 ke. 297m.

6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.30 Studio. Hour
8.30 Especially for You
9.30 David Eteveneaux. and: his
Orchestra
10. 0 Swing session
11. 0 «Close down

MOZART’S. Con
certo in G, recorded
by Edwin Fischer
(piano) and his
Chamber Orchestra,
will be heard from.
4YA at 9.30 p.m.

Thursday, January 22.Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 pm. 9.30 p.m.

|
Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
|
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

1ZB ie oem.
6. Oam. Bright Breakfast Music
8.45 Auckland District Weather
Forecast9.0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 Friendly Road DevotionalService with the Padre
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Pride and Prejudice

:10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Session:Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Programme: FreddyMartin and his Orchestra
41.30 p.m. Anne Of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Famous Songs and Ballads2.30 Home Service Session
(Jane)3. 0 John Charles Thomas
3.30 Ania Dorfmann (pianist)4.0 Louis Levy and the Gau-mont British Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Story of pret: TheFirst Australian Plane
6.15 Wild Life: Crosbie Morri.
son7.0 Musical Comedy Theatre:
Going Up
7.30 Daddy and Paddy

y

7.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Shrine
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 ~. Variety in Recent Music
10. O Men, Motoring and Sport
(Rod Talbot)10.30 Famous Dance Bands11.0 These You Have Loved
11.15 Dance Musio and Variety
Until Midnight
12. 0 Close down

Followers of fishing and hunt-
ing are catered for in the ses-
sion With Red and Gun from
4ZB at 10 o'clock every Thurs-
day night.

2ZB WELLINGTON
1130 bs
ke. 265 m.

6. Oa.m.
‘8. 0 Rendezvous
Como
%. 0 Morning
(Aunt Daisy)

Broaktast Session
with Perry

Recipe Session

8.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.4511.5

Forest Medley
My Husband’s Love
Life’s Lighter Side
Imperial Lover
Crossroads of Life
Home Decorating Session

Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Bright Musical Fare for
Lunch
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables2.0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.15 Hit Parade- Specials
2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 Organ Dance Band and Me
3.30 Rustic Revels: PeroyFletcher
4. 0 In Holiday Mood4.30 From Favourite Musical
Comedies
5. 0 Judy Garland
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of Flight: The FirstAir Race Round Britain
6.15 Wild Life: Fleas
6.30 Tell it to Taylors7.0 Musical Comedy Theatre:White Horse’ Inn
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Regency Buck8. 0 Lux .Radio Theatre
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Out of the Night9. 0 r Mac
9.15 Overseas Library10. O Adventures of Peter Chance
10.15 For You, Madame
a Waltz Songs: — Jeannette0.30
MacDonald
11. 0 Showtime
12. 0 Close down

2ZA’s Morning Serenade at
9.31 a.m. features the popular
American organist Dick Leibert.
This musician will also be heard
from 4ZB at 9.15 p.m. on Sat-
urday.

3Z,.B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
7. © On the Sunny Sideie. Breakfast Club with Happii
9. 0fs Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Beethoven Contra Dances10..0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden10.30 imperial Lover
10.46 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating Taik byAnne Stewart, followed by the
Shopping Reporter’s session(Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green GablespS Famous Songs and Bailads
Ne
4
Home Service (Moily)3. Favourites in Song: Oscar

=
Gladys SwarthoutNew Light Symphony Or-

3.30 Lanny Ross Mémories
3.45 Billy Mayerl’s Claviers4. 0 Roving Commission4.45 Children’s session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of Flight: Leon
,Gambetta, Statesman Aeronaut6.45 Wild Life: Be a Sport6.30 Treasure Island
6.45 Hot Off the Press
7. 0 Musical Comedy Theatre:Student Prince
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Tavern Tunes8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Reserved9. 0 Doctor Mac
po
tee.sre aponaied

for Remem-
ranc
ae Musical Pleasantries10. Evening Star10.16 Hors d’Oeuvresa30 Lert pai Sings1. 0 The ThreeR8 Soft and Sweet
usic12" Close down
Trade names appearing in Commercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

=. rm

4ZB 1310oS oes m.
Oa.m. London News
. 6 Start the Day Right.30 Morning Meditation
. 0 Breakfast Parade35 Morning Star«0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)30 Romance in Song45 Eric Winstone, AustralianBand Leader
0. 0 My Husband’s Love0.15 Heritage Hall ‘
0.30 imperial Lover0.45 Crossroads of Life
41.5 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter session12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. Variety1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Light Orchestral
| RY Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Home Service session3. 0 River Reveries (instru-
mental)3.30
Sing 2 Song

of Sunshine
4. a Half-hour of Reed Inter-ude
Bsr sg. Cowboy: Tex

5. 0 Take Long Ago :
EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 The Story of Flight: TheWright Brothers6.15 Wild Life: They LoveTheir Forests

6.30 Places and Peoples7. 0 Musical Comedy Theatre:The Desert Song7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 This was A studio
presentation by Dr, McLintock
0 Lux Radio Theatre

6
6

7
7
9

9.
9.
1
7
1
1
1

0 Scarlet Harvest
45 The Silver Key0 Doctor Mac
‘15 Celebrity Spotlight: Syd-
ney Burchall (baritone)9.30 Half-hour Variety: AlDuffy, Four Duncas Sisters, end
wane
Bela Orchestra10 With Rod and GunLoy
Aebg Bands10.30 TheTod ;

10.45 On the Side11.15 In a Dancing Mood11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.é 1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.30 Morning Melodies8.0 Good Morning RequeshSession
9.31 Morning Serenade: DickLeibert (organ)
9.45 Home Decorating Talk be.Anne Stewart
9.50 Star Singer: JosepR
Schmidt- .
10. 0 Private Secretary
10.15 Beloved Rogue
10.31. Morning Maxim
10.32 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Melody and Rhythm
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 After Dinner Music
7. Q Empress of Destiny
7.15 A Man and his House
7.30 Gettit Quiz with Quizmase
ter lan Watkins
7.45 First Light Fraser Returnge
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre
8.30 Variety Round-up9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Melodious Memories9.32 Popular Variety
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

>weee ut

Pleasant music for the after-
noon tea break will be heard
from 2ZB at 3.30 p.m. in a
programme of music by Eng-
lish composer Percy Fletcher
under the title Rustic Revels.
* cd *

A condensed version of a
complete Musical Comedy is
presented every Thursday at 7
p.m. from the four ZB Sta-
ticns in the half-hour pro-
gramme Musical Comedy Theatre.
This is the only programmeof its kind on the air in N.Z.


